
Lyra Health Consulting Relations

Gagan Uppal
Northwest Regional Director
gagan@lyrahealth.com 

NORTHWEST REGION

Bianca Camacho
Strategic Alliance Manager
bcamacho@lyrahealth.com 

Brent Hartman
Southwest Regional Director
bhartman@lyrahealth.com 

SOUTHWEST REGION

Sarah Flint
Senior Manager, Strategic Alliances
sflint@lyrahealth.com 

Andre Burkholder
Head of Consulting Relations
aburkholder@lyrahealth.com 

Andrew Thetford
Northeast Regional Director
athetford@lyrahealth.com 

NORTHEAST REGION

Bianca Camacho
Strategic Alliance Manager
bcamacho@lyrahealth.com 

Kate Siano
Southeast Regional Director
ksiano@lyrahealth.com 

SOUTHEAST REGION

Katie Miller
Strategic Alliance Manager
kmiller@lyrahealth.com 

Tara Huffington
Midwest Regional Director
thuffington@lyrahealth.com 

MIDWEST REGION

Steven Parris
Strategic Alliance Manager
steven@lyrahealth.com 
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